Pequot Ladies Low Net 8/30

Round 1 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Turley, Ada $20.00 $20.00
Williams, Deborah $10.00 $10.00
Jameson, Sandi $2.00 $2.00
Hall, Darlene $2.00 $2.00
Jones, Greta $2.00 $2.00

Total Purse $36.00 $36.00



Low Net Player v. Field Front 9

Pequot Ladies Low Net 8/30

Round 1 Leaderboard

To Baseline Total

T3

T3

T3

8

9

Turley, Ada
Pequot Golf Club

Williams, Deborah
Pequot Golf Club

Jameson, Sandi
Pequot Golf Club

Hall, Darlene
Pequot Golf Club

Jones, Greta
Pequot Golf Club

Wright, Carla
Pequot Golf Club

Morales, Linda
Pequot Golf Club

Reilley, Mary
USGA/MGA GC

McKenna, Tamara
Pequot Golf Club

+2

+2

+2

+4

+5

+8

+25

35

37

37

37

39

40

43

60

$20.00
$10.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $36.00



