

## Pequot Ladies Low Net 8/30



Round 1 Leaderboard

## Player Purse Summary

Players	Purse this Round	Total Purse
Turley, Ada	\$20.00	\$20.00
Williams, Deborah	\$10.00	\$10.00
Jameson, Sandi	\$2.00	\$2.00
Hall, Darlene	\$2.00	\$2.00
Jones, Greta	\$2.00	\$2.00
Total Purse	\$36.00	\$36.00



## Pequot Ladies Low Net 8/30



Round 1 Leaderboard

## Low Net Player v. Field Front 9

Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Turley, Ada Pequot Golf Club	-1	34	\$20.00
2	Williams, Deborah Pequot Golf Club	Е	35	\$10.00
Т3	Jameson, Sandi Pequot Golf Club	+2	37	\$2.00
Т3	Hall, Darlene Pequot Golf Club	+2	37	\$2.00
Т3	Jones, Greta Pequot Golf Club	+2	37	\$2.00
6	Wright, Carla Pequot Golf Club	+4	39	\$0.00
7	Morales, Linda Pequot Golf Club	+5	40	\$0.00
8	Reilley, Mary USGA/MGA GC	+8	43	\$0.00
9	McKenna, Tamara Pequot Golf Club	+25	60	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$36.00